
Permit Job Costs Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

04/01/2019 to 04/30/2019

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12

$0.00Grant, JohnAccessory BuildingP19-00137685 Lida LN

Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12
Total:

$0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36

$800.00Krueger, TrevorAccessory BuildingP19-001602662 Timber LN

$0.00Michael MeyerAccessory BuildingP19-001681275 Gerhardt LN

Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 36
Total:

$800.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Addition-Residental

$8,190.00TundralandAlteration ResidentialP19-001671336 Carole LN

Addition-Residental Total: $8,190.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Alteration

$114,973.00Jackson Melchert Enterprises LLCAlteration CommercialP19-001303161 Market ST

$110,000.00ReynoldsAlteration CommercialP19-001363230 S Ridge RD

$800,000.00Taylor Bros. ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-001521001 Cormier RD

$2,040,000.00Miron ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-001611025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$50,000.00Pamperin ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-001702237 S Oneida ST

$609,060.00IEI General ContractorsAlteration CommercialP19-001743101 Packerland DR

$162,030.00IEI General ContractorsAlteration CommercialP19-001761950 S Ridge RD

$61,823.00Blue Line ConstructionAlteration CommercialP19-001781291 Lombardi Access RD
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$742,286.00Bayland BuildingsAlteration CommercialP19-001882737 S Ridge RD

$138,761.00DeLeers Construction IncAlteration CommercialP19-001952955 Ramada WY

Commercial Alteration Total: $4,828,933.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Early Start Permit

$850,000.00MJI Building ServicesEarly StartP19-001721963 Holmgren WY

Commercial Early Start Permit
Total:

$850,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Electrical

$8,488.00VOS ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-001303161 Market ST

$60,000.00Thomas ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-001363230 S Ridge RD

$24,800.00Star Electric Service IncAlteration CommercialP19-001441144 Ashwaubenon ST Unit
WHOLE 1144

$500,000.00Rogers ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-001521001 Cormier RD

$865,000.00Van Ert ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-001611025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$3,000.00Golik ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-001702237 S Oneida ST

$132,000.00VOS ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-001743101 Packerland DR

$16,329.00Faith Technologies, IncAlteration CommercialP19-001761950 S Ridge RD

$14,000.00Pace ElectricAlteration CommercialP19-001781291 Lombardi Access RD

$3,500.00VanOss Electric IncAlteration CommercialP19-001861235 Waube LN

$311,244.00Northern Electric IncAlteration CommercialP19-001882737 S Ridge RD

$28,066.00The Stiegler Co IncAlteration CommercialP19-001952955 Ramada WY

Commercial Electrical Total: $1,966,427.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

$8,725.00Besch PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-001303161 Market ST

$7,500.00Edge Plumbing LLCAlteration CommercialP19-001363230 S Ridge RD

$60,000.00Beno PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-001521001 Cormier RD

$174,000.00Tweet GarotAlteration CommercialP19-001611025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$16,000.00Brown County PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-001702237 S Oneida ST
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$17,350.00AhernAlteration CommercialP19-001743101 Packerland DR

$26,806.00Tweet GarotAlteration CommercialP19-001761950 S Ridge RD

$5,000.00Bohmann and Vick PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-001781291 Lombardi Access RD

$2,430.00Turriff PlumbingAlteration CommercialP19-001952955 Ramada WY

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$317,811.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Commercial Replacement HVAC

$11,985.00Foremen HeatingAlteration CommercialP19-001303161 Market ST

$25,000.00LeMere Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-001363230 S Ridge RD

$40,000.00Certified RefrigerationAlteration CommercialP19-001521001 Cormier RD

$345,000.00Tweet GarotAlteration CommercialP19-001611025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$41,000.00Thompson Sheet MetalAlteration CommercialP19-001702237 S Oneida ST

$29,570.00AhernAlteration CommercialP19-001743101 Packerland DR

$17,139.00Tweet GarotAlteration CommercialP19-001761950 S Ridge RD

$46,470.00Tweet GarotAlteration CommercialP19-001882737 S Ridge RD

$3,714.00Robinson Heating & CoolingAlteration CommercialP19-001952955 Ramada WY

Commercial Replacement HVAC
Total:

$559,878.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Curb Cut

$0.00Rodac Development & ConstructionCurb CutP19-001622701 Executive DR

Curb Cut Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Deck

$7,200.00Creative DecksDeckP19-001501678 Ledgestone CT

Deck Total: $7,200.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Demo-Residental

$0.00Ostrenga Excavating IncDemoP19-001551047 Marvelle LN

Demo-Residental Total: $0.00

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

Page 3 of 6



ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Driveway Expansion or Replacement

$2,200.00Curb n DecorDrivewayP19-001582070 S Oneida ST

Driveway Expansion or
Replacement Total:

$2,200.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Fence

$2,738.00Little Rock FencingFenceP19-00148838 Borvan AV

$7,600.00Custom Fence IncFenceP19-001492816 Berken CT

$13,000.00Fortress Fence CoFenceP19-00151975 Parkview RD Unit
WHOLE

$15,641.00Whirl Wind Post Holes & Fencing LLCFenceP19-001631016 Aster CT

$6,750.00FenceP19-001663795 Sand Acres DR

Fence Total: $45,729.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Home Occupation

$0.00Home OccupationP19-001352090 Marlee LN

Home Occupation Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Occupancy-Commercial

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-001611025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-001702237 S Oneida ST

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-001761950 S Ridge RD

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-001952955 Ramada WY

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Park Impact Fee

$0.00Alteration CommercialP19-001611025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Pool

$8,000.00Rivitis BuildersPoolP19-001732143 Early ST
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Pool  Total: $8,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Alteration

$1,500.00Micke, BradAlteration ResidentialP19-001291518 Lindale LN

$205,000.00Buddgett Remodeling & ConstructionAlteration ResidentialP19-001332063 S Ridge RD

$11,500.00ML ConstructionAlteration ResidentialP19-001411071 Blue Ridge DR

Residental Alteration Total: $218,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Electrical

$1,300.00Star Electric Service IncAlteration ResidentialP19-00132539 Morris AV

$0.00Packerland Electric LLCAlteration ResidentialP19-001381044 Morris AV

$1,500.00Advantage ElectricAlteration ResidentialP19-001411071 Blue Ridge DR

Residental Electrical Total: $2,800.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Residental Plumbing-Remodel

$2,500.00Aquarius Home ServicesAlteration ResidentialP19-001311044 Morris AV

$20,000.00Danforth, KerryAlteration ResidentialP19-001332063 S Ridge RD

$4,500.00Drews PlumbingAlteration ResidentialP19-001692211 S Ridge RD

Residental Plumbing-Remodel
Total:

$27,000.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sewer

$3,500.00Joski Sewer ServicesAlteration ResidentialP19-001751499 Carole LN

Sewer Total: $3,500.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sign Permit

$15,900.00Appleton SignSign PermanentP19-00128701 Cormier RD

$18,600.00Fox Cities SignSign PermanentP19-001341001 Cormier RD

$4,000.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP19-001392590 Holmgren WY

$4,000.00Reinhold SignSign PermanentP19-001402590 Holmgren WY

$2,750.00Colortech of Wisconsin, IncSign PermanentP19-001453251 S Ridge RD

$2,750.00Colortech of Wisconsin, IncSign PermanentP19-001463251 S Ridge RD
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$2,750.00Colortech of Wisconsin, IncSign PermanentP19-001463251 S Ridge RD

$8,400.00Colortech of Wisconsin, IncSign PermanentP19-001473251 S Ridge RD

$2,850.00Maki SignSign PermanentP19-001532208 S Ridge RD Unit 102

$0.00Qdoba Mexican GrillSign TemporaryP19-001542476 S Oneida ST Unit 100

$3,600.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP19-001592530 Babcock RD

$9,030.00Creative Sign CoSign PermanentP19-001652955 Ramada WY

$6,200.00Eagle Sign & DesignSign PermanentP19-001831121 W Main AV

$0.00Broadway Automotive Ashland ChevroletSign TemporaryP19-001902700 S Ashland AV

Sign Permit Total: $78,080.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Sprinkler System

$25,000.00United States Alliance Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP19-001521001 Cormier RD

$35,000.00US Alliance Fire ProtectionAlteration CommercialP19-001611025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

$4,200.00AhernAlteration CommercialP19-001743101 Packerland DR

$2,385.00Reeke Marold Co.Alteration CommercialP19-001952955 Ramada WY

Sprinkler System Total: $66,585.00

ContractorNumber AmountProject TypeAddress

Stormwater Management

$0.00Gajeski Construction IncStorm Sewer LateralP19-001711520 Cormier RD

$3,000.00Storm Sewer LateralP19-001771451 Waterford DR

Stormwater Management Total: $3,000.00

Report Total $8,994,133.00
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Permits by Fee Type Report
Village of Ashwaubenon 920-492-2309

Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm

www.ashwaubenon.comAshwaubenon, WI 54304

2155 Holmgren Way

04/01/2019 to 04/30/2019

Accessory Building

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Grant, JohnP19-00137 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 12 x 12685 Lida LN

Krueger, TrevorP19-00160 $40.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 362662 Timber LN

Michael MeyerP19-00168 $50.00Accessory Building Accessory Bldg up to 24 x 361275 Gerhardt LN

Building Total: $130.00

Accessory Building Total: $130.00

Alteration Commercial

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

P19-00161 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

P19-00170 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2237 S Oneida ST

P19-00176 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial1950 S Ridge RD

P19-00195 $75.00Alteration Commercial Occupancy-Commercial2955 Ramada WY

$300.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Jackson Melchert Enterprises LLCP19-00130 $240.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration3161 Market ST

ReynoldsP19-00136 $440.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration3230 S Ridge RD
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Taylor Bros. ConstructionP19-00152 $3,200.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1001 Cormier RD

Miron ConstructionP19-00161 $1,389.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

P19-00161 $3,389.00Alteration Commercial Park Impact Fee1025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

Pamperin ConstructionP19-00170 $200.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2237 S Oneida ST

IEI General ContractorsP19-00174 $2,436.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration3101 Packerland DR

IEI General ContractorsP19-00176 $649.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1950 S Ridge RD

Blue Line ConstructionP19-00178 $247.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration1291 Lombardi Access RD

Bayland BuildingsP19-00188 $2,880.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2737 S Ridge RD

DeLeers Construction IncP19-00195 $876.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Alteration2955 Ramada WY

Building Total: $15,946.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

VOS ElectricP19-00130 $120.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical3161 Market ST

Thomas ElectricP19-00136 $240.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical3230 S Ridge RD

Star Electric Service IncP19-00144 $99.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1144 Ashwaubenon ST Unit
WHOLE 1144

Rogers ElectricP19-00152 $2,000.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1001 Cormier RD

Van Ert ElectricP19-00161 $694.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

Golik ElectricP19-00170 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2237 S Oneida ST

VOS ElectricP19-00174 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical3101 Packerland DR

Faith Technologies, IncP19-00176 $66.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1950 S Ridge RD

Pace ElectricP19-00178 $56.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1291 Lombardi Access RD

VanOss Electric IncP19-00186 $45.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical1235 Waube LN

Northern Electric IncP19-00188 $1,440.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2737 S Ridge RD

Page 2 of 8



Northern Electric IncP19-00188 $1,440.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2737 S Ridge RD

The Stiegler Co IncP19-00195 $438.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Electrical2955 Ramada WY

Electrical Total: $5,283.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

H.V.A.C.

Foremen HeatingP19-00130 $120.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3161 Market ST

LeMere Heating & CoolingP19-00136 $100.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3230 S Ridge RD

Certified RefrigerationP19-00152 $160.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1001 Cormier RD

Tweet GarotP19-00161 $694.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

Thompson Sheet MetalP19-00170 $164.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2237 S Oneida ST

AhernP19-00174 $116.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC3101 Packerland DR

Tweet GarotP19-00176 $69.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC1950 S Ridge RD

Tweet GarotP19-00188 $1,440.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2737 S Ridge RD

Robinson Heating & CoolingP19-00195 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Replacement HVAC2955 Ramada WY

H.V.A.C. Total: $2,903.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing

Besch PlumbingP19-00130 $120.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel3161 Market ST

Edge Plumbing LLCP19-00136 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel3230 S Ridge RD

Beno PlumbingP19-00152 $240.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1001 Cormier RD

United States Alliance Fire
Protection

P19-00152 $100.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System1001 Cormier RD

Tweet GarotP19-00161 $694.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

US Alliance Fire ProtectionP19-00161 $231.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System1025 Lombardi Av Unit
WHOLE

Brown County PlumbingP19-00170 $64.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2237 S Oneida ST
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Brown County PlumbingP19-00170 $64.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2237 S Oneida ST

AhernP19-00174 $68.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel3101 Packerland DR

AhernP19-00174 $40.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System3101 Packerland DR

Tweet GarotP19-00176 $108.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1950 S Ridge RD

Bohmann and Vick PlumbingP19-00178 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel1291 Lombardi Access RD

Turriff PlumbingP19-00195 $40.00Alteration Commercial Commercial Plumbing-Remodel2955 Ramada WY

Reeke Marold Co.P19-00195 $40.00Alteration Commercial Sprinkler System2955 Ramada WY

Plumbing Total: $1,825.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $26,257.00

Alteration Residential

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Micke, BradP19-00129 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1518 Lindale LN

Buddgett Remodeling &
Construction

P19-00133 $780.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration2063 S Ridge RD

ML ConstructionP19-00141 $75.00Alteration Residential Residental Alteration1071 Blue Ridge DR

TundralandP19-00167 $40.00Alteration Residential Addition-Residental1336 Carole LN

Building Total: $935.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Electrical

Star Electric Service IncP19-00132 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical539 Morris AV

Packerland Electric LLCP19-00138 $90.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1044 Morris AV

Advantage ElectricP19-00141 $45.00Alteration Residential Residental Electrical1071 Blue Ridge DR

Electrical Total: $180.00

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Plumbing
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Aquarius Home ServicesP19-00131 $80.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel1044 Morris AV

Danforth, KerryP19-00133 $156.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2063 S Ridge RD

Drews PlumbingP19-00169 $40.00Alteration Residential Residental Plumbing-Remodel2211 S Ridge RD

Joski Sewer ServicesP19-00175 $30.00Alteration Residential Sewer1499 Carole LN

Plumbing Total: $306.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,421.00

Curb Cut

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Rodac Development & ConstructionP19-00162 $40.00Curb Cut Curb Cut2701 Executive DR

Building Total: $40.00

Curb Cut Total: $40.00

Deck

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Creative DecksP19-00150 $75.00Deck Deck1678 Ledgestone CT

Building Total: $75.00

Deck Total: $75.00

Demo

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Ostrenga Excavating IncP19-00155 $100.00Demo Demo-Residental1047 Marvelle LN

Building Total: $100.00

Demo Total: $100.00

Driveway

Contractor AmountFee

Building
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ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Curb n DecorP19-00158 $50.00Driveway Driveway Expansion or Replacement2070 S Oneida ST

Building Total: $50.00

Driveway Total: $50.00

Early Start

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

MJI Building ServicesP19-00172 $100.00Early Start Commercial Early Start Permit1963 Holmgren WY

Building Total: $100.00

Early Start Total: $100.00

Fence

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Little Rock FencingP19-00148 $40.00Fence Fence838 Borvan AV

Custom Fence IncP19-00149 $40.00Fence Fence2816 Berken CT

Fortress Fence CoP19-00151 $100.00Fence Fence975 Parkview RD Unit
WHOLE

Whirl Wind Post Holes & Fencing
LLC

P19-00163 $40.00Fence Fence1016 Aster CT

P19-00166 $40.00Fence Fence3795 Sand Acres DR

Building Total: $260.00

Fence Total: $260.00

Home Occupation

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

P19-00135 $10.00Home Occupation Home Occupation2090 Marlee LN

Building Total: $10.00

Page 6 of 8



Home Occupation Total: $10.00

Pool

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Rivitis BuildersP19-00173 $75.00Pool Pool2143 Early ST

Building Total: $75.00

Pool Total: $75.00

Sign Permanent

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Appleton SignP19-00128 $206.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit701 Cormier RD

Fox Cities SignP19-00134 $327.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1001 Cormier RD

Reinhold SignP19-00139 $90.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2590 Holmgren WY

Reinhold SignP19-00140 $99.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2590 Holmgren WY

Colortech of Wisconsin, IncP19-00145 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3251 S Ridge RD

Colortech of Wisconsin, IncP19-00146 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3251 S Ridge RD

Colortech of Wisconsin, IncP19-00147 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit3251 S Ridge RD

Maki SignP19-00153 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2208 S Ridge RD Unit 102

Creative Sign CoP19-00159 $54.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2530 Babcock RD

Creative Sign CoP19-00165 $304.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit2955 Ramada WY

Eagle Sign & DesignP19-00183 $40.00Sign Permanent Sign Permit1121 W Main AV

Building Total: $1,280.00

Sign Permanent Total: $1,280.00

Sign Temporary

Contractor AmountFee

Building

Page 7 of 8



ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Qdoba Mexican GrillP19-00154 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2476 S Oneida ST Unit 100

Broadway Automotive Ashland
Chevrolet

P19-00190 $30.00Sign Temporary Sign Permit2700 S Ashland AV

Building Total: $60.00

Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

ContractorNumber AmountFeeProject TypeAddress

Building

Gajeski Construction IncP19-00171 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management1520 Cormier RD

P19-00177 $30.00Storm Sewer Lateral Stormwater Management1451 Waterford DR

Building Total: $60.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $60.00

Report Total $29,918.00
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